PROGRAM GARZI
CENTRUL DE PERMANENTA....... PESTISANI

LUNA.....februarie 2020

Data garzi 17 ore |Data garzi 24 ore -
Orele 15-08 Orele 08-08 Numar total ore

1

1

1

1
OTAL

OTAL=140

Dr.TASCAU MIHAELA
As.UNGURU DOINA

el 0721225647

Dr.ECOBESCU MARIA

As.DRAGUTI MARIA

el 0722804170

Dr.PUSCU MARINELA

As.CIRCIU STEFANIA
LAZAR MARIA

el 0745533237 23.02.20

Dr.TABACU RODICA

As.PUREC ILEANA

r.BRADICEANU DANIELA
As.LAZAROIU VASILE

el 0764681429

MEDIC COORDONATOR Dr Tascau Liana Mihaela
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